|     AltraNET Product Guide       https://me.dlink.com/102
FIBER OPTIC COMPONENTS |LIU SLIDING 1U/2U
•  1.5mm steel sheet for strong housing
•  Slim 1 Unit Mounting Height
•  Ball bearing slid rails with positive stop
•  Sliding design is easy to work for patching the connectors
•  Hinged front panel is easy to be turned over & be fixed by
 snap-in locker

push in with a positive stop feature.
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
PARTS MATERIAL DIMENSION REMARKS
METAL SHELF STEEL 1.5MM THICKNESS 410X309X43.5MM (LXWXH) BLACK, BEIGE
SPLICE TRAY PLASTIC 220X89X18MM (LXWXH) 12/24 FIBERS/TRAY, 2 TRAYS MAX.
ADAPTER PANEL STEEL, 1.5MM THICKNESS 175X37MM (WXH) 2 PANELS, BLACK OR BEIGE
CABLE PLUG RUBBER 28MM DIAMETER FOR 4 CABLE ENTRIES
METAL MOUNTING EARS STEEL 2.0MM THICKNESS 105X36X43.5MM (DXWXH) 2 PIECES, BLACK/BEIGE
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
NLU-FXXUXXR-06S LIU 6 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-UNLOADED
NLU-FXXUXXR-12S LIU 12 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-UNLOADED
NLU-FXXUXXR-24S LIU 24 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-UNLOADED
NLU-FXXUXXR-48S LIU 48 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-UNLOADED
NLU-FMSLSCR-12S LIU 12 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-UNLOADED(SC)MM
NLU-FMDLSCR-24S LIU 24 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-UNLOADED(SC)MM
PART CODE DESCRIPTION
NLU-FMSLLCR-12S LIU 12 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-LOADED(LC)MM
NLU-FMDLLCR-24S LIU 24 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-LOADED(LC)MM
NLU-FSSLSCR-12S LIU 12 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-LOADED(SC)SM
NLU-FSDLSCR-24S LIU 24 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-LOADED(SC)SM
NLU-FSSLLCR-12S LIU 12 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-LOADED(LC)SM
NLU-FSDLLCR-24S LIU 24 PORT RACK MOUNT-SLIDING-LOADED(LC)SM